
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 14-092 Name: EMQ FamiliesFirst Amend. #1

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:5/20/2014 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/17/2014 6/17/2014

Title: Approve and authorize the Director of Health to sign Amendment No. 1 to the mental health services
agreement A-12259 with EMQ FamiliesFirst to increase funding for Therapeutic Behavioral Services
(TBS), and add Home Alternatives to Residential Treatment (HART) program for FY 2013-14 in the
amount of $71,288, FY 2014-15 in the amount of $149,225, for a revised total Agreement amount not
to exceed $1,034,318 in the aggregate.

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. EMQ FamiliesFirst Amendment 1 to A-12259.pdf, 2. Completed Board Order, 3. Fully Executed
Agreement, Amendment No. 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/17/2014 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

